製品情報
FORMA
694GUFP150R26-28 S45 4xM8 grey
EAN 4031582476286
Swivel castor, central lock with three positions:
directional lock, wheel lock and free movement, housing
made of alu die-casting, powder coated, カム穴付ステム.  ホ
イールセンター：ポリアミド
タイヤ：ゴムタイヤ、ノンマーキング加工、精密ボールベアリン
グ
Picture may differ from original product
Structure & Mounting技術データ
  ホイール径  150 mm
  ホイール幅  18 mm
  ボルト直径  28 mm
  ボルト長さ  97 mm
  オフセット  57 mm
  取付高  177 mm
  耐熱温度  - 18 / + 120 摂氏
  旋回半径  137 mm
  タイヤの硬さ  shore 60 A
  耐荷重  135 kg
Advantages at a glance
回転抵抗 ● ● ● ● ○
動作ノイズ ● ● ● ● ○
摩擦 ● ● ● ● ○
さび止め ● ● ● ○ ○
© Copyright 2024 TENTE International www.tente.com 2024/05/12 1